
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07532908 

Name of Company 

Ecolsland Partnership CIC 

| Ale 
Alan Peter Whalley Sandra Lilkan Mundy 

Latimer House Latimer House 
5 Cumberland Place 5 Cumberland Place 
Southampton Southampton 

$015 2BH $015 2BH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 10 October 2013 

Signed 7 — Date 14 October 2013 

James Cowper LLP 
Latimer House 

For Official Use 

5 Cumberland Place Ingeluance Gactian — | Pret Room 

Southampton 

> 
x 
a 

5 
Ref JECO019L/PW/SM/TRIIR/JM = *AZIVOWZO" 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A20 12/10/2013 #345 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ecolsland Partnership CIC 

on the 10 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Lake. IAL Crew 

Signed WY C—O 

Dated ee Cxckélor © CS 



Ecolsland Partnership CIC 
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 October 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

VW Van T2 Danbury Amigo 21,458 00 21,458 00 

Hire Purchase (21,337 50) 
120 50 120 50 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 705 00 NIL 

Furniture & Fixtures 3,389 67 NIL 

Office Equipment 6,218 55 400 00 

Petty Cash 284 00 284 00 
Book Debts 62,500 00 7,000 00 

vailable for preferential creditors 7,804 50 

_.nfoft 



Ecolsland Partnership CIC 
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 October 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,804 50 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Redundancy Payments Service 354 99 

354 99 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,449 51 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
7,449 51 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,449 51 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,449 51 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,449 51 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 162,290 98 

Employee 501 16 

Redundancy Payments Service 250 59 

Director 44,800 00 

Barclays Bank Plc 10,699 00 

Isle of Wight Council 122,911 67 

HM Revenue and Customs 4,769 85 

Mr John Buckland 30,000 00 
376,223 25 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (368,773 74} 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (368,773 74) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

100 00 
Estimated total defigiency/surplus as regards members (368,873 74) 

wifes Date of, of S 


